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Startliste Open-Agility und Open-Jumping

EO-Qualifikation
Frauenfeld, 10.05.2025

 
S-# Name Hund Rasse Verein

1 Jotterand, Ludivine 1 Kryspee Border Collie L 3 Funny Dog Bussigny

2 Gandoy, Françoise 2 Unaï Border Collie L 3 Amis du Chien du Val-de-Ruz

3 Manz, Barbara 3 Floyd Border Collie L 2 FTS Agility

4 Oettli, Susanne 4 Jaro Border Collie L 3 Underdogs Steinen

5 Cuénoud, Vincent 5 Téthys Border Collie L 3 Cypat'Agil

6 Currat, Jessica 6 Gibbs Border Collie L 2 Funny Dog Bussigny

7 Vonlanthen, Christian 7 Flamme Border Collie L 3 BCCS

8 Ferrari, José 8 Ilai Border Collie L 3 Sportteam Dog Academy

9 Studer, Reto 9 Lizzy Australian Shepherd (Australisch L 3 HS Fun Agility-People

10 Stauffer, Cornelia 10 Voodoo Australian Shepherd (Australisch L 2 AT High Flyers

11 Savarino, Melinda 11 Booster Border Collie L 2 SC Mauremont

12 Fuster, Sandra 12 Akeno Border Collie L 3 SKG Bremgarten

13 Vieli, Tina 13 Diip Border Collie L 2 BCCS

14 Risi, Lukas 14 Asics Border Collie L 2 ATN Jolly Tatz

15 Brenca, Simon 15 Sign Border Collie L 3 Aaretaler Hundesport

16 Frei, Samira 16 Flexx Border Collie L 2 AT Gallus

17 Tavazzi, Francine 17 A-Yena Border Collie L 3 BCCS

18 Brasey, Aline 18 Nitro Australian Kelpie L 3 Cypat'Agil

19 Mauroux, Irène 19 Extreme Folly Belgischer Schäferhund, Groenend L 3 CCNV Les Cabotins

20 Hilfiker, Roland 20 Neon Border Collie L 3 Argovia Jolly Dogs

21 Bichsel, Andrea 21 Oreo Border Collie L 3 Agility Race Team

22 Ernst, Patrick 22 Fellow Border Collie L 3 ATE Microdogs

23 Baggenstos, Heinz 23 Bex Australian Kelpie (Australischer L 3 ATN Jolly Tatz

24 Fleury, Sylvianne 24 Riley Border Collie L 2 MARCYAGIL

25 Martin, Patrick 25 Hiva Border Collie L 3 BCCS

26 Krapf, Manuela 26 Mogli Border Collie L 2 HS Toggenburg

27 Schnyder, Roland 27 Gwen Border Collie L 2 KV Frauenfeld

28 Wismer, Fabian 28 Django Mischling L 3 AT Gallus

29 Maréchal, Aurélie 29 You Border Collie L 3 AT Crazy Runners

30 Sansonnens, Eric 30 Rebel Border Collie L 3 SC Mauremont

31 Vannini, Rico 31 Amazing Ally Border Collie L 3 AT SkillyDogs

32 Lang, Arlett 32 Ella Mischling L 2 KV Frauenfeld

33 Notarfrancesco, Maja 33 Arvok Border Collie L 2 BCCS

34 Ferrari, Alisha 34 Seen Border Collie L 3 Sportteam Dog Academy

35 Grunder, Sascha 35 Shuriken Kroatischer Schäferhund (Hrvatsk L 3 SCAS

36 Marro, Roland 36 Youri Border Collie L 3 SKBS

37 Gandoy, Vanessa 37 Yumi Border Collie L 3 Amis du Chien du Val-de-Ruz

38 Vinnicombe, Sabine 38 Ruby Border Collie L 3 Aaretaler Hundesport

39 Manz, Barbara 39 Lucky Border Collie L 3 FTS Agility

40 Mauroux, Alicia 40 Zesty Folly Belgischer Schäferhund, Groenend L 3 CCNV Les Cabotins

41 Morra, Sarah 41 Sefa Australian Kelpie L 3 Agility Red Runners Léman

42 Gambarotto, Davide 42 Benji Border Collie L 2 Funny Dog Bussigny

43 Florioli, Ludwig 43 Hairon Border Collie L 2 Rosso Blu Bellinzona

44 Herzog, Kathrin 44 Pippi Border Collie L 2 KV Frauenfeld
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45 Fumarola, Ciro 45 Hemp Border Collie L 3 SBCC

46 Risi, Lukas 46 Rumble Border Collie L 3 HS Wohlen

47 Fähndrich, Tanja 47 Lycan Border Collie L 3 Team Training

48 Looser, Silvia 48 Yamia Appenzeller Sennenhund L 3 Swiss Bläss Working Dogs

49 Jeannerat, Léonie 49 Spot Border Collie L 2 CCNV Les Cabotins

50 Ferrari, José 50 Beatle Border Collie L 3 Sportteam Dog Academy

51 Nützi, Simone 51 Ais Border Collie L 3 ATE Microdogs

52 Looser, Monika 52 Life Border Collie L 2 Sportteam Dog Academy

53 Läubli, Sandrine 53 Nayhra Border Collie L 3 ATE Microdogs

54 Summermatter, Isabelle 54 Jamiro Border Collie L 2 AT Gallus

56 Untersee, Dina 55 Lumikki Appenzeller Sennenhund L 3 Swiss Bläss Working Dogs

57 Schober, Linda 56 Amy Border Collie Mix L 3 AT Power & Speed

58 Marro, Roland 57 Fay Belgischer Schäferhund, Malinois L 3 SKBS

59 Manz, Barbara 58 Snick Border Collie L 3 FTS Agility

60 Mauroux, Audrey 59 Arsenic folly Belgischer Schäferhund, Groenend L 2 CCNV Les Cabotins

61 Arras, Lilian 60 Dragon Border Collie L 3 ATE Microdogs

62 Bodenmann, Gabi 61 Hazel Mai Border Collie L 3 AT High Flyers

63 Risi, Jacqueline 62 Aysu Border Collie L 3 HS Wohlen

64 Fuzzati, Rachele 63 Mango Border Collie L 3 CCNV Les Cabotins

65 Feer, Barbara 64 Yuki the one and onl Border Collie L 3 ATE Microdogs

66 Weber Conrad, Daniela 65 BJ Border Collie L 3 AT Gallus

67 Tanner, Bea 66 Yuma Border Collie L 3 KV Frauenfeld

68 Fumarola, Ciro 67 Aoife Border Collie L 3 BCCS

69 De Rosa, Salvatore 68 Happy Border Collie L 3 Rosso Blu Bellinzona

71 Jenny, Raphael 69 Speedy Border Collie L 3 AT Gallus

72 Brunner, Nathalie 70 Faye Border Collie L 3 BCCS

73 Mazzola, Manu 71 Bolt Border Collie L 3 SC di Locarno e Dintorni

74 Bolliger, Stephanie 72 Faya Australian Shepherd L 2 AT High Flyers

75 Von Riedmatten, Evelyne 73 Jacket Border Collie L 3 HSV Oberwallis

76 Ogierman, Annette 74 Lola Border Collie L 3 ATE Microdogs

77 Risi, Lukas 75 Nyima Border Collie L 3 HS Wohlen

78 Brêchet, Estelle 76 Fayer Border Collie L 2 SC Tavannes

79 Weiss, Fabian 77 Bahja Border Collie L 2 KV Teamwork

80 Hugentobler, Sandra 78 Nike Malinois L 3 SKG Bischofszell

81 Caluori, Yamina 79 Cookie Border Collie L 3 AT Gallus

82 Certain, Agnes 80 Jet Border Collie L 3 Ami du Chien

83 Arras, Lilian 81 Arcano Border Collie L 3 ATE Microdogs

84 Bodenmann, Gabi 82 Claire Border Collie L 3 AT High Flyers

85 Laforge, Alice 83 Kya Border Collie L 3 BCCS

86 Dolder, Caroline 84 Pepsie Border Collie L 3 Amis du Chien du Val-de-Ruz

87 Eicher, Richard 85 Carapatte Australian Shepherd (Australisch L 3 KV Wengi Solothurn

88 Weber Conrad, Daniela 86 Tista Border Collie L 3 AT Gallus

89 Ghisletta, Massimo 87 Massimo Border Collie L 3 Rosso Blu Bellinzona

90 Fumarola, Ciro 88 Sweep Border Collie L 2 BCCS

91 De Rosa, Salvatore 89 Rey Australian Kelpie L 3 Rosso Blu Bellinzona

92 Jenny, Raphael 90 Tweety Border Collie L 2 AT Gallus

93 Bosson, Marine 91 Keemun Border Collie L 3 BCCS

94 Barelli, Morena 92 Hunter Border Collie L 3 Rosso Blu Bellinzona

 Large 3

Seite 2/3
generated by MyAgility/Turnier, © Faiitan Würsch



Land Name  Hund Rasse Verein

95 Cuénoud, Nadine 93 Hestia Border Collie L 3 Cypat'Agil

96 Bleuer, Patrick 94 Hayley Border Collie L 3 BCCS

97 Werder, Simon 95 Cresta Australian Shepherd L 2 ASCS

98 Mauroux, Pascal 96 Djinn'Tomic Folly Belgischer Schäferhund, Groenend L 3 CCNV Les Cabotins

99 Ferrari, José 97 Ellj Border Collie L 3 Sportteam Dog Academy

97 Teams angemeldet
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